2024-03-23 Week 26 of 29 Y.B.C. JUNIORS 2023-214 Page 1
Saturday 10:00 am Bonnie Doon Bowling Ctr Lanes 17 - 24
Team Standings

Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Points
Place  Team Name WON -1- -2- -3- Total Won
1 CRAZY PINS 19 980 968 985 2933 98
2 THE BOWLING STONES 25 998 980 1098 3076 92
3 RIZZLERS 22 968 984 1032 2984 89
4 THE BALLERS 5 884 900 896 2680 71
5 ODD STRIKES 3 880 901 854 2635 60
6 JAVA 1% 948 934 919 2801 45
7 THE E TEAM 12 % 920 967 919 2806 35
8 Team 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individual High Averages
Boys 178.35 Reid Collingwood 172.67 James Sherwin 161.28 Emerson Ellis
Girls 160.29 Anita Mahler 140.63 Jakilyn Donnan 132.81 Bridget Mackay
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2024-03-23 Week 26 of 29 Y.B.C. JUNIORS 2023-214 Page 2
Saturday 10:00 am Bonnie Doon Bowling Ctr Lanes 17 - 24

Team Rosters

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
1-THEETEAM Lane 17 HDCP=646
Easton Ellis 121 0 8753 72 176 438 176 438 129 176 128 433 433
Emerson Ellis 161 0 11128 69 314 649 314 649 i144 i144 144 432 432
2 - RIZZLERS Lane 18 HDCP=506
Reid Collingwood 178 0 12841 72 284 616 284 616 148 194 227 569 569
James Sherwin 172 0 12432 72 302 666 302 666 156 167 141 464 464
Oliver Morris 87 0 5005 57 155 424 155 424 155 114 155 424 424
3 -JAVA Lane 19 HDCP=555
Aurora Labossiere 124 0 8979 72 193 477 193 477 121 131 126 378 378
Jakilyn Donnan 140 0 10547 75 205 511 205 511 165 141 131 437 437
Vada Goodine 119 0 7263 61 199 565 199 565 i107 i107  i107 321 321
4 - THE BALLERS Lane 20 HDCP=521
Hawksley Morgan 113 0 8194 72 180 415 180 415 82 103 121 306 306
Brandon Chin 106 0 8010 75 163 397 163 397 87 81 73 241 241
Gage Banting 95 0 6619 69 149 328 149 328 116 77 94 287 287
Sam Shpeley 107 0 3554 33 145 381 145 381 81 121 90 292 292
5 - ODD STRIKES Lane 21 HDCP=430
Owen Remanda 139 0 9198 66 272 576 272 576 132 112 93 337 337
Damien Randhile 123 0 8537 69 180 470 180 470 92 108 104 304 304
Damian Maslanko 144 0 9082 63 288 623 288 623 124 149 125 398 398
Anderson Sol 116 0 3505 30 171 404 171 404 i104 i104 104 312 312
6 - THE BOWLING STONES Lane 22 HDCP=473
Anita Mahler 160 0 11060 69 243 587 243 587 203 143 223 569 569
Joseph Mahler 123 0 8538 69 181 467 181 467 105 157 109 371 371
Logan Turtiak 98 0 6211 63 179 408 179 408 118 111 179 408 408
Abby Moorey 93 0 6474 69 122 334 122 334 95 92 110 297 297
7 - CRAZY PINS Lane 23 HDCP=454
Bridget Mackay 132 0 9961 75 255 499 255 499 172 107 158 437 437
Allan Saunders 144 0 8963 62 201 537 201 537 99 176 195 470 470
Jason Toutant 118 0 8921 75 165 407 165 407 124 115 91 330 330
Emma Irwin 101 0 6087 60 134 365 134 365 130 115 86 331 331

8-Team 8 Lane 24 HDCP=0
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Saturday 10:00 am

Bonnie Doon Bowling Ctr

Season High Scores

Lanes 17 - 24

Scratch Game

Boys 314
302
288
284

Girls 255
243
205
199

Emerson Ellis
James Sherwin
Damian Maslanko
Reid Collingwood

Bridget Mackay
Anita Mahler
Jakilyn Donnan
Vada Goodine

Season Game Over Average

Game - Avg=Difference

Scratch Series

666
649
623
616

587
565
511
499

James Sherwin
Emerson Ellis
Damian Maslanko
Reid Collingwood

Anita Mahler
Vada Goodine
Jakilyn Donnan
Bridget Mackay

Season Series over Average
Series - Avg=Difference

Boys 314-157=157 Emerson Ellis
288 -135=153 Damian Maslanko
272-135=137 Owen Remanda
302-172=130 James Sherwin
284-176=108 Reid Collingwood

179-96=83 Logan Turtiak

155-84=71 Oliver Morris
180-109=71 Hawksley Morgan
212-144=68 Allan Saunders
173-113=60 Jason Toutant
181-121=60 Joseph Mahler

147 -89=58 Gage Banting
163 -105=58 Brandon Chin
176 -120=56  Easton Ellis
180-125=55 Damien Randhile

Girls 255-130=125 Bridget Mackay

199-105=94 Vada Goodine
243-153=90 Anita Mahler
205-133=72 Jakilyn Donnan
193-131=62 Aurora Labossiere
121-72=49 Emma Irwin
122-87=35 Abby Moorey
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623-423=200 Damian Maslanko
596 -411=185 James Sherwin
649 -471=178 Emerson Ellis
424 -252=172  Oliver Morris
576 -405=171 Owen Remanda
658 - 522=136  Reid Collingwood
394-264=130 Logan Turtiak
537 -423=114 Allan Saunders
448 -339=109 Joseph Mahler
443 -342=101 Jason Toutant
470-375=95 Damien Randhile
438-354=84 Easton Ellis
397-315=82 Brandon Chin
328-249=79 Gage Banting
415-339=76 Hawksley Morgan
565-315=250 Vada Goodine
587 -459=128 Anita Mahler
511-399=112 Jakilyn Donnan
499-390=109 Bridget Mackay
477 -393=84  Aurora Labossiere
294 -216=78 Emma Irwin
332-270=62 Abby Moorey
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Saturday 10:00 am

Bonnie Doon Bowling Ctr

Last Week's Top Scores

Lanes 17 - 24

Boys

Girls

Scratch Game

227
195
179
176
167
157
155
149
132
121
121
116

223
172
165
130
110

Reid Collingwood
Allan Saunders
Logan Turtiak
Easton Ellis
James Sherwin
Joseph Mahler
Oliver Morris
Damian Maslanko
Owen Remanda
Sam Shpeley
Hawksley Morgan
Gage Banting

Anita Mahler
Bridget Mackay
Jakilyn Donnan
Emma Irwin
Abby Moorey

Weekly Game Over Average

Game - Avg=Difference

Boys

Girls
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179-96=83 Logan Turtiak
155-84=71  Oliver Morris
176 -120=56 Easton Ellis
195-143=52  Allan Saunders
227-177=50 Reid Collingwood
157-123=34  Joseph Mahler
116-95=21 Gage Banting
121-108=13 Sam Shpeley
121-114=7 Hawksley Morgan
124-119=5 Jason Toutant
149 -144=5 Damian Maslanko
167-173=-6 James Sherwin

223-158=65 Anita Mahler
172-132=40 Bridget Mackay
130-100=30 Emma Irwin
165-140=25 Jakilyn Donnan
110-93=17 Abby Moorey
131-124=7 Aurora Labossiere

Scratch Series

569
470
464
433
424
408
398
371
337
306
304
292

569
437
437
331
297

Reid Collingwood
Allan Saunders
James Sherwin
Easton Ellis
Oliver Morris
Logan Turtiak
Damian Maslanko
Joseph Mahler
Owen Remanda
Hawksley Morgan
Damien Randhile
Sam Shpeley

Anita Mahler
Bridget Mackay
Jakilyn Donnan
Emma Irwin
Abby Moorey

Weekly Series over Average
Series - Avg=Difference

424 -252=172  Oliver Morris
408-288=120 Logan Turtiak
433-360=73 Easton Ellis
470-429=41  Allan Saunders
569 - 531=38 Reid Collingwood
287 -285=2 Gage Banting
371-369=2 Joseph Mahler
330-357=-27 Jason Toutant
292-324=-32 Sam Shpeley
398 -432=-34 Damian Maslanko
306 -342=-36 Hawksley Morgan
464 - 519=-55 James Sherwin

569 - 474=95  Anita Mahler

437 -396=41 Bridget Mackay

331-300=31 Emma Irwin

297-279=18 Abby Moorey

437 -420=17  Jakilyn Donnan
378-372=6 Aurora Labossiere
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